Address: 5F, Main Building SheKou Technology Building,                                   Page 1 of 8
No.1059 Nanhai Blvd, Nanshan Distrct, Shenzhen, P.R.C                                 Oct 18 / 2011
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                            Rev. 1.2
1.25Gbps GBIC Optical Transceiver, 80km Reach
GGC-xx24-08C
Features
 Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.0625Gbps operation

Mechanical Dimensions
                    Figure4. Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part  number Product Description
GGC-4524-08C 1450nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-4724-08C 1470nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-4924-08C 1490nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-5124-08C 1510nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-5324-08C 1530nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-5524-08C 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-5724-08C 1570nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-5924-08C 1590nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
GGC-6124-08C 1610nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
References
1. Gigabit Interface Converter (GBIC) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA).
2. Telcordia GR-253-CORE and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.
Important Notice